990139933 09/14/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD273522

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Gibraltar (UK) Limited	08/23/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Gibraltar (UK) Limited
Address:	Docklands,
	Dock Road, Lytham
	St. Annes FY8 5AQ
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79310097

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Gibraltar (UK) Limited

Address: Docklands,

Dock Road, Lytham St. Annes FY8 5AQ

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 008197 FRAME: 0997

990139933

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008197 FRAME: 0998

RECORDED: 09/14/2023